Selected - Election

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION

VUID Name
1032565230 ALEXANDER,PHILLIP EARL
1032908370 ALVAREZ,VIATRIS GUTIERREZ
1032519687 AYALA,MERCEDES FLORES
1032354412 BLACK,SHERRY AUSTEN
1032972607 BOMBERGER,JON
2129184600 BOMBERGER,SHELAGH WILSON
1196099179 BREAUX,BARBARA MARGARET
1071201382 BROWN,EMMA LEA
1033859457 BROWN,BOBBY J
1033113016 BRUTON,MARSHA SMITH
1032371974 CARMONA,VERA CARLIN
1187415954 CASTRO,NEIL EDWIN
1032259559 COFFMAN,ROBERT EDWARD
1034216374 CORONADO,JUANITA LORENA
2211121048 CWIERZ,JOHN LADISLAO
1032873783 DECLOUET,ARCHIE MILLS
1032298651 DUNN,JOYCE MARIE
1034240230 EILAND,REVA
1032433978 ESTERS,GENE A
1104223130 FALKS,ANNETTE SNOW
1104215179 FALKS,ERNEST G
1032595887 FILIDEI,ROBERT LOUIS
2207364050 FULLEN,MARIA LOPEZ
1033771796 GRANT,GEROME DELANE
1033949978 GRAY,ROBERT DEARMAN
1198992863 GRAY,AFRICA A
1032352862 GUIDRY,CAROL HARRELL
1148238656 HENDRICKS,SILVIA MONCEAUX
1032475441 HERNANDEZ JR,GUSTAVO
1209789146 HODGES,MARSHA JEAN
2143906663 JAMAIL,KATHLEEN RHEA
2143735628 JAMAIL,GARY E
1032740276 JENKINS,DELLA ELIZABETH

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED

Ballot Status Date

10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024

Precinct

196
245
223
224
167
167
137
193
166
214
224
214
214
216
166
215
142
230
245
191
191
196
218
142
185
193
214
227
223
197
197
197
152



2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION

1032740282 JENKINS,PERCY COLUMBUS
1171665722 KELLEHER,MICHELE ROBIN
1172174004 KELLEHER,PETER GEORGE
1207158580 LACKEY,REGINALD FRANCIS
1003078276 LEIPZIG,BRUCE
1157926917 LINE,MELISSA F
1033405391 LONG,SAMMIE LOUISE
2161885537 MARTIN,JAMES THOMAS
1034027016 MEDINA,ANGELINA TOUZA
1033600261 MITCHELL,SANDRA
1027169572 MUNDY,CLAUDE
1032420757 NORRIS,ELLEN DOUGLAS
1189939842 PACKLAIAN IIl,ARAM
1032366852 PEHNKE,MARILYN SEPOHL
1159838771 PELL,ARNOLD ALBERT
1032965509 PESCH,CHARLOTTE FREDA
2151295396 POPE,KENITH

2205303268 POWELL,EWELL ERNEST
1032299539 QUEVEDO,IGNACIO JOHN
1032531404 RAMIREZ,MARY JOYCE
1033054546 REID,LINDAR

1032548633 REYES JR,GILBERT
1033125808 RYU,JI YONG

1188461250 SALDANA,FIDEL
1032349039 SAM,MILDRED SARGENT
1033963522 SAVAGE II,WILLIAM KENNETH
1033963514 SAVAGE,DONNA LEE
1032340639 SILLER JR,JOHN THOMAS
2213863876 SINCLAIR V,THOMAS ALBERT
1187523500 SKILLINGS,EVELYN FAY
1207834287 SMITH,YVONNE CECILE

1032249868 SOLMONSSON,SHELDON CHESTER J

1116432995 SOLMONSSON,MARILYN ANN
2124797124 STURDIVANT JR,HERBERT

RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED

10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024

152
215
215
206
206
214
196
151
206
148
185
142
197
224
185
172
173
218
142
223
142
167
191
245
214
159
159
215
357
143
216

214



2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION

1039831614 SWAN,HENRY LEE
2131798169 SWAN,MARY EVELYN

1032354023 SWEENEY JR,WILLIAM PATRICK

1032504089 TEDDER,BOBBY KINT
1032504070 TEDDER,BETTY SUE
1032090080 TUCKER,CHERYL ALLEE
1033169819 VERA,NYDIA C
1142763106 VERA,WILSON UBALDO
1033769881 VICKERS,PATRICIA ANN
1032884341 WILLIS,DOYLE CLYDE
1099227476 WOOD,DENNIS JEROME
1033298806 WOOTEN,SUSAN MARIE
1033248811 WOOTEN,LAVOY STANLEY
1032364831 WRENN,ISAAC OTIS
1165672182 YANAS,SIMON

RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED

10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024
10/3/2024

142
142
218
150
150
276
146
146
185
159
230
278
278
215
278



