Selected - Election	VUID	Name	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Precinct
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032565230	ALEXANDER, PHILLIP EARL	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	196
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032908370	ALVAREZ, VIATRIS GUTIERREZ	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	245
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032519687	AYALA, MERCEDES FLORES	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	223
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032354412	BLACK,SHERRY AUSTEN	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	224
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032972607	BOMBERGER, JON	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	167
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2129184600	BOMBERGER,SHELAGH WILSON	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	167
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1196099179	BREAUX,BARBARA MARGARET	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	137
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1071201382	BROWN,EMMA LEA	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	193
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033859457	BROWN,BOBBY J	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	166
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033113016	BRUTON, MARSHA SMITH	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	214
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032371974	CARMONA, VERA CARLIN	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	224
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1187415954	CASTRO,NEIL EDWIN	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	214
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032259559	COFFMAN,ROBERT EDWARD	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	214
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1034216374	CORONADO, JUANITA LORENA	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2211121048	CWIERZ, JOHN LADISLAO	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	166
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032873783	DECLOUET, ARCHIE MILLS	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	215
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032298651	DUNN, JOYCE MARIE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	142
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1034240230	EILAND,REVA	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	230
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032433978	ESTERS,GENE A	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	245
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1104223130	FALKS,ANNETTE SNOW	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	191
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1104215179	FALKS,ERNEST G	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	191
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032595887	FILIDEI,ROBERT LOUIS	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	196
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2207364050	FULLEN,MARIA LOPEZ	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	218
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033771796	GRANT, GEROME DELANE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	142
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033949978	GRAY,ROBERT DEARMAN	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	185
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1198992863	GRAY,AFRICA A	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	193
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032352862	GUIDRY,CAROL HARRELL	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	214
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1148238656	HENDRICKS, SILVIA MONCEAUX	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	227
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032475441	HERNANDEZ JR, GUSTAVO	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	223
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1209789146	HODGES,MARSHA JEAN	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	197
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2143906663	JAMAIL,KATHLEEN RHEA	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	197
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2143735628	JAMAIL,GARY E	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	197
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032740276	JENKINS, DELLA ELIZABETH	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	152

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032740282 JENKINS, PERCY COLUMBUS	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	152
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1171665722 KELLEHER, MICHELE ROBIN	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	215
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1172174004 KELLEHER,PETER GEORGE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	215
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1207158580 LACKEY, REGINALD FRANCIS	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	206
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1003078276 LEIPZIG,BRUCE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	206
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1157926917 LINE,MELISSA F	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	214
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033405391 LONG,SAMMIE LOUISE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	196
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2161885537 MARTIN, JAMES THOMAS	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	151
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1034027016 MEDINA,ANGELINA TOUZA	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	206
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033600261 MITCHELL,SANDRA	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	148
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1027169572 MUNDY,CLAUDE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	185
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032420757 NORRIS, ELLEN DOUGLAS	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	142
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1189939842 PACKLAIAN III,ARAM	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	197
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032366852 PEHNKE, MARILYN SEPOHL	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	224
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1159838771 PELL,ARNOLD ALBERT	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	185
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032965509 PESCH,CHARLOTTE FREDA	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	172
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2151295396 POPE,KENITH	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	173
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2205303268 POWELL, EWELL ERNEST	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	218
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032299539 QUEVEDO,IGNACIO JOHN	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	142
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032531404 RAMIREZ,MARY JOYCE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	223
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033054546 REID,LINDA R	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	142
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032548633 REYES JR,GILBERT	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	167
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033125808 RYU,JI YONG	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	191
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1188461250 SALDANA,FIDEL	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	245
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032349039 SAM, MILDRED SARGENT	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	214
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033963522 SAVAGE II, WILLIAM KENNETH	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	159
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033963514 SAVAGE,DONNA LEE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	159
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032340639 SILLER JR, JOHN THOMAS	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	215
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2213863876 SINCLAIR V, THOMAS ALBERT	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	357
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1187523500 SKILLINGS, EVELYN FAY	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	143
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1207834287 SMITH, YVONNE CECILE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032249868 SOLMONSSON, SHELDON CHESTER J	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1116432995 SOLMONSSON, MARILYN ANN	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2124797124 STURDIVANT JR,HERBERT	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	214

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1039831614 SWAN,HENRY LEE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	142
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2131798169 SWAN,MARY EVELYN	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	142
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032354023 SWEENEY JR, WILLIAM PATRICK	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	218
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032504089 TEDDER,BOBBY KINT	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	150
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032504070 TEDDER,BETTY SUE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	150
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032090080 TUCKER,CHERYL ALLEE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	276
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033169819 VERA,NYDIA C	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	146
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1142763106 VERA, WILSON UBALDO	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	146
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033769881 VICKERS, PATRICIA ANN	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	185
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032884341 WILLIS, DOYLE CLYDE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	159
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1099227476 WOOD, DENNIS JEROME	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	230
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033298806 WOOTEN,SUSAN MARIE	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	278
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1033248811 WOOTEN, LAVOY STANLEY	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	278
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1032364831 WRENN,ISAAC OTIS	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	215
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1165672182 YANAS,SIMON	RECEIVED	10/3/2024	278